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DOMINGO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
3C 16/05/2021 11: 18. ..-. .
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:49.051 | - 11:52:38.541 4 1:58.731 +6.174 11:47:38.582
(162) Regis Lopes GUEDDES 5 1:52.557 \ - 11:49:31.139
1 1:52.081 +8.529 11:41:37.069 (109) Bruno Rafael Gorreri 6 1:53.246 +0.689 11:51:24.385
2 1:50.080 +6.528 11:43:27.149 1 2:01.546 +12.361 11:43:33.291 7 1:55.146 +2.589 11:53:19.531
3 1:48.527 +4.975 11:45:15.676 2 1:56.167 +6.982 11:45:29.458
4 1:48.655 +5.103 11:47:04.331 3 1:54.883 +5.698 11:47:24.341 (200) Claudia Barros
5 1:44.677 +1.125 11:48:49.008 4 1:49.185 \ - 11:49:13.526 1 2:01.996 +9.324 11:41:25.531
6 1:43.552 - 11:50:32.560 5 1:54.034 +4.849 11:51:07.560 2 1:57.157 +4.485 11:43:22.688
7 1:43.988 +0.436 11:52:16.548 3 1:53.948 +1.276 11:45:16.636
(182) Peterson Freitas 4 1:52.672 | - 11:47:09.308
(105) Anderson Fonseca 1 1:55.656 +5.989 11:41:57.645 5 1:58.068 +5.396 11:49:07.376
1 1:55.821 +11.343 11:41:14.437 2 1:57.535 +7.868 11:43:55.180
2 1:48.884 +4.406 11:43:03.321 3 1:49.667 - 11:45:44.847 (161) Rafael Ongaro
3 1:47.477 +2.999 11:44:50.798 4 1:50.835 +1.168 11:47:35.682 1 2:09.794 +17.088 11:43:21.609
4 1:46.665 +2.187 11:46:37.463 5 1:52.455 +2.788 11:49:28.137 2 1:56.550 +3.844 11:45:18.159
5 1:44.478 - 11:48:21.941 6 1:52.414 +2.747 11:51:20.551 3 1:52.706 - 11:47:10.865
7 1:51.347 +1.680 11:53:11.898 4 1:57.203 +4.497 11:49:08.068
(111) Claudio de Oliveira 5 1:55.294 +2.588 11:51:03.362
1 2:18.748 +34.232 11:43:01.963 (104) Anderson Fernando F. dos Santos 6 1:56.748 +4.042 11:53:00.110
2 1:53.935 +9.419 11:44:55.898 1 1:50.499 +0.719 11:41:39.867
3 1:52.687 +8.171 11:46:48.585 2 1:52.414 +2.634 11:43:32.281 (154) Marcos Ferreira Santos
4 1:53.501 +8.985 11:48:42.086 3 1:55.542 +5.762 11:45:27.823 1 2:01.600 +8.709 11:41:23.642
5 1:44.516 - 11:50:26.602 4 1:49.780 - 11:47:17.603 2 1:59.379 +6.488 11:43:23.021
5 1:57.793 +8.013 11:49:15.396 3 1:53.920 +1.029 11:45:16.941
(102) Alex vianna faria 6 1:54.253 +4.473 11:51:09.649 4 1:52.891 | - 11:47:09.832
1 2:18.727 +31.563 11:43:02.930 7 1:51.451 +1.671 11:53:01.100
2 1:53.503 +6.339 11:44:56.433 (127) Francis Eduardo Vieira Santos
3 1:53.874 +6.710 11:46:50.307 (165) Roberto H. Grejanin 1 2:02.542 +9.288 11:43:04.151
4 1:51.976 +4.812 11:48:42.283 1 1:59.392 +9.108 11:42:07.988 2 2:02.336 +9.082 11:45:06.487
5 1:47.164 - 11:50:29.447 2 1:50.284 | - 11:43:58.272 3 2:00.053 +6.799 11:47:06.540
6 1:48.825 +1.661 11:52:18.272 3 1:51.195 +0.911 11:45:49.467 4 1:53.597 +0.343 11:49:00.137
7 1:49.906 +2.742 11:54:08.178 4 1:51.948 +1.664 11:47:41.415 5 1:53.447 +0.193 11:50:53.584
5 1:54.598 +4.314 11:49:36.013 6 1:53.254 - 11:52:46.838
(150) Marcelo P. Okada 6 1:56.401 +6.117 11:51:32.414
1 2:01.606 +13.456 11:43:31.511 7 1:51.905 +1.621 11:53:24.319 (113) Daniel Kaneko de Abreu
2 1:49.855 +1.705 11:45:21.366 1 2:05.223 +11.639 11:41:56.653
3 1:48.150 - 11:47:09.516 (147) Luiz Fernando Costa Silva 2 1:58.640 +5.056 11:43:55.293
4 1:50.609 +2.459 11:49:00.125 1 1:58.888 +7.572 11:41:45.562 3 1:56.889 +3.305 11:45:52.182
5 1:49.015 +0.865 11:50:49.140 2 1:54.914 +3.598 11:43:40.476 4 1:54.823 +1.239 11:47:47.005
6 1:49.691 +1.541 11:52:38.831 3 1:53.895 +2.579 11:45:34.371 5 1:53.584 - 11:49:40.589
4 1:51.567 +0.251 11:47:25.938 6 1:57.576 +3.992 11:51:38.165
(163) Ricardo Antdnio Rodrigues 5 1:51.316 - 11:49:17.254 7 1:54.317 +0.733 11:53:32.482
1 1:59.749 +11.275 11:42:12.598 6 1:55.322 +4.006 11:51:12.576
2 1:49.814 +1.340 11:44:02.412 7 1:51.869 +0.553 11:53:04.445 (124) Fernando Lamas Granero
3 1:48.511 +0.037 11:45:50.923 1 2:07.619 +13.867 11:41:24.040
4 1:48.474 - 11:47:39.397 (153) Marcos Eduardo Oliva 2 1:58.965 +5.213 11:43:23.005
5 1:50.541 +2.067 11:49:29.938 1 2:22.791 +31.064 11:42:53.414 3 1:56.923 +3.171 11:45:19.928
6 1:52.092 +3.618 11:51:22.030 2 2:01.579 +9.852 11:44:54.993 4 1:53.752 - 11:47:13.680
7 1:51.057 +2.583 11:53:13.087 3 1:55.796 +4.069 11:46:50.789 5 1:57.071 +3.319 11:49:10.751
4 2:02.934 +11.207 11:48:53.723 6 1:54.039 +0.287 11:51:04.790
(166) Rodney Guilherme 5 1:57.075 +5.348 11:50:50.798 7 1:57.050 +3.298 11:53:01.840
1 2:01.492 +12.479 11:42:12.747 6 1:53.708 +1.981 11:52:44.506
2 1:50.138 +1.125 11:44:02.885 7 1:51.727 | - 11:54:36.233 (190) Renan Pezzani
3 1:52.023 +3.010 11:45:54.908 1 2:11.036 +15.914 11:42:45.585
4 1:50.825 +1.812 11:47:45.733 (118) Eduardo B Toledo 2 2:03.333 +8.211 11:44:48.918
5 1:50.485 +1.472 11:49:36.218 1 2:05.467 +13.093 11:43:38.375 3 1:55.122 - 11:46:44.040
6 1:49.013 - 11:51:25.231 2 1:56.325 +3.951 11:45:34.700 4 2:03.024 +7.902 11:48:47.064
7 1:49.320 +0.307 11:53:14.551 3 1:55.836 +3.462 11:47:30.536
4 1:52.452 +0.078 11:49:22.988 (169) Rodrigo Inacio Almeida
(198) Andre Costa 5 1:53.629 +1.255 11:51:16.617 1 2:43.919 +46.509 11:42:50.190
1 1:58.787 +9.736 11:41:14.215 6 1:52.374 - 11:53:08.991 2 2:05.377 +7.967 11:44:55.567
2 2:05.589 +16.538 11:43:19.804 3 2:01.057 +3.647 11:46:56.624
3 1:57.543 +8.492 11:45:17.347 (170) Rodrigo jaime castanheiro 4 2:03.081 +5.671 11:48:59.705
4 1:51.569 +2.518 11:47:08.916 1 1:57.365 +4.808 11:41:38.291 5 1:58.008 +0.598 11:50:57.713
5 1:49.503 +0.452 11:48:58.419 2 1:56.819 +4.262 11:43:35.110 6 1:57.410 | - 11:52:55.123
6 1:51.071 +2.020 11:50:49.490 3 2:04.741 +12.184 11:45:39.851
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(158) Nisflei Galoni
1 2:18.827 +20.833 11:43:27.748
2 2:00.963 +2.969 11:45:28.711
3 1:58.833 +0.839 11:47:27.544
4 1:57.994 - 11:49:25.538
5 1:58.300 +0.306 11:51:23.838
6 2:01.062 +3.068 11:53:24.900
(152) Marcelo Pizzolante Monaco
1 2:10.275 +11.487 11:42:46.072
2 2:01.578 +2.790 11:44:47.650
3 1:58.788 - 11:46:46.438
4 2:03.170 +4.382 11:48:49.608
5 2:00.899 +2.111 11:50:50.507
6 2:10.395 +11.607 11:53:00.902
(155) Marcos Goncalves Neves
1 2:08.005 +7.772 11:41:29.076
2 2:02.157 +1.924 11:43:31.233
3 2:00.659 +0.426 11:45:31.892
4 2:01.124 +0.891 11:47:33.016
5 2:00.233 - 11:49:33.249
6 2:03.956 +3.723 11:51:37.205
7 2:02.121 +1.888 11:53:39.326
(172) Tercio Moccio Leite
1 2:12.795 +11.723 11:43:29.802
2 2:04.804 +3.732 11:45:34.606
3 2:03.958 +2.886 11:47:38.564
4 2:01.924 +0.852 11:49:40.488
5 2:01.363 +0.291 11:51:41.851
6 2:01.072 - 11:53:42.923
(174) Vanderlei Galvao Andreozi
1 2:20.149 +16.755 11:43:01.866
2 2:03.714 +0.320 11:45:05.580
3 2:03.394 - 11:47:08.974
4 2:04.183 +0.789 11:49:13.157
5 2:04.607 +1.213 11:51:17.764
6 2:03.470 +0.076 11:53:21.234
(128) Gabriel Picolomin
1 2:12.942 +9.148 11:42:28.552
2 2:06.409 +2.615 11:44:34.961
3 2:04.951 +1.157 11:46:39.912
4 2:04.051 +0.257 11:48:43.963
5 2:04.488 +0.694 11:50:48.451
6 2:03.794 - 11:52:52.245
(139) Juliano Florentino da Silva
1 2:32.206 +9.105 11:44:15.579
2 2:25.442 +2.341 11:46:41.021
3 2:26.338 +3.237 11:49:07.359
4 2:25.667 +2.566 11:51:33.026
5 2:23.101 - 11:53:56.127
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